
                              

 

* Kindergarten Assess students with a "Not Developed" score in both oral and written communication on Qualls **Second  Assess students who are Below Basic Qualls Early Inventory Observational Tool  STAR Screening and progress monitoring  
   DRA Development Reading Assessment DIBELS Dynamic Indicators of Basic Early Literary Skills NCSC National Center and State Collaborative   ELPA 21-English Language Proficiency for the 21st Century 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Revised 9/3/15 

 
GRADE 
LEVEL 

 Fort Smith Public Schools 2015-16      K-6 ASSESSMENT PLAN 
 

Qualls 

 
KINDERGARTEN ASSESSMENTS STAR 

(Reading) 
STAR 

(Math) 

Universal Dyslexia 
Screener 

DIBELS 
(Act 35: for AIP/IRI) 

 
DRA 

 
ELPA21 (K-6) 

 

Science Online 
Portfolio  (5th)  

 
NCSC Online 

 
IOWA (1-2) 

ACT Aspire 
Online (3-6) 

 
K 

 
 

08/17/15- 
09/18/15 

Quarter1 -09/28/15-10/15/15 
Quarter 2-11/23/15-12/17/15 
Quarter 3-02/22/16-03/11/16       
Quarter 4-05/02/16-05/25/16 
 

   
 
 

01/04/16-02/05/16 

*Within 30 days of   
receipt of Qualls results 
 
(DIBELS: Letter Naming 
Fluency) 

 
Assess all 
students by 
end of the 
2nd quarter 

 
 

02/01/16- 
03/11/16 

    

 

1 

 
 

08/17/15- 
09/18/15 

   
   

08/18/15- 09/11/15 
12/02/15-12/16/15 
05/09/16-05/20/16 

 
 

 09/01/15-10/02/15  Use Results of Universal 
Dyslexia Screener 10/15/15 

 
Assess all 

students by 
end of the  
1st quarter 

 
 

02/01/16- 
03/11/16 

   
 

04/5/16- 
04/07/16 

 

 

 

2 

 

  

 
 

 
08/18/15- 
09/11/15    

 08/18/15- 09/11/15 
12/02/15-12/16/15 
05/09/16-05/20/16 

 
 

09/01/15-10/02/15 
 Use Results of Universal 

Dyslexia Screener 10/15/15 

 
 
 
 

Assess 
All 

Basic 
And 

Below 
Basic 

Students 
Based 

On 
2014 

Benchmark 
Scores 
During 

The 
First 

4 
Weeks 

Of 
School 

 

 
 

02/01/16- 
03/11/16 

   
 

04/5/16- 
04/07/16 

 

 

3 

 
       

 
08/18/15- 
09/11/15 

 
 08/18/15- 09/11/15 
12/02/15-12/16/15 
05/09/16-05/20/16 

 
  

   
 

02/01/16- 
03/11/16 

  

 
03/28/16- 
05/06/16 

  
 

04/11/16- 
05/13/16 

 

4 
   

 
08/18/15- 
09/11/15 

 
 08/18/15- 09/11/15 
12/02/15-12/16/15 
05/09/16-05/20/16 

 
  

   
 

02/01/16- 
03/11/16 

  

03/28/16- 
05/06/16 

  
 

04/11/16- 
05/13/16 

 

5 
   

8/18/15- 
9/11/15 

 
 08/18/15- 09/11/15 
12/02/15-12/16/15 
05/09/16-05/20/16 

 
  

   

02/01/16- 
03/11/16 

Window Through  
 

 
03/28/16- 
05/06/16 

  

04/11/16- 
05/13/16 

 
03/18/16 Final 

Date To Submit  
Online Portfolio 

    

6 
   

08/18/15- 
09/11/15 

 
 08/18/15- 09/11/15 
12/02/15-12/16/15 
05/09/16-05/20/16 

 
  

   
02/01/16- 
03/11/16 

 
 

 
03/28/16- 
05/06/16 

  
04/11/16- 
05/13/16 


