GRADE LEVEL	Fort Smith Public Schools 2015-16 K-6 ASSESSMENT PLAN											
	Qualls	KINDERGARTEN ASSESSMENTS	STAR (Reading)	STAR (Math)	Universal Dyslexia Screener	DIBELS (Act 35: for AIP/IRI)	DRA	ELPA21 (K-6)	Science Online Portfolio (5 th)	NCSC Online	IOWA (1-2)	ACT Aspire Online (3-6)
К	08/17/15- 09/18/15	Quarter1 -09/28/15-10/15/15 Quarter 2-11/23/15-12/17/15 Quarter 3-02/22/16-03/11/16 Quarter 4-05/02/16-05/25/16			01/04/16-02/05/16	*Within 30 days of receipt of Qualls results (DIBELS: Letter Naming Fluency)	Assess all students by end of the 2 nd quarter	02/01/16- 03/11/16				
1	08/17/15- 09/18/15			08/18/15- 09/11/15 12/02/15-12/16/15 05/09/16-05/20/16	09/01/15-10/02/15	Use Results of Universal Dyslexia Screener 10/15/15	Assess all students by end of the 1st quarter	02/01/16- 03/11/16			04/5/16- 04/07/16	
2			08/18/15- 09/11/15	08/18/15-09/11/15 12/02/15-12/16/15 05/09/16-05/20/16	09/01/15-10/02/15	Use Results of Universal Dyslexia Screener 10/15/15	Assess All Basic And	02/01/16- 03/11/16			04/5/16- 04/07/16	
3			08/18/15- 09/11/15	08/18/15- 09/11/15 12/02/15-12/16/15 05/09/16-05/20/16			Below Basic Students Based On 2014	02/01/16- 03/11/16		03/28/16- 05/06/16		04/11/16- 05/13/16
4			08/18/15- 09/11/15	08/18/15- 09/11/15 12/02/15-12/16/15 05/09/16-05/20/16			Benchmark Scores During The	02/01/16- 03/11/16		03/28/16- 05/06/16		04/11/16- 05/13/16
5			8/18/15- 9/11/15	08/18/15-09/11/15 12/02/15-12/16/15 05/09/16-05/20/16			First 4 Weeks Of School	02/01/16- 03/11/16	Window Through 03/18/16 Final Date To Submit Online Portfolio	03/28/16- 05/06/16		04/11/16- 05/13/16
6			08/18/15- 09/11/15	08/18/15- 09/11/15 12/02/15-12/16/15 05/09/16-05/20/16				02/01/16- 03/11/16		03/28/16- 05/06/16		04/11/16- 05/13/16

^{*} Kindergarten Assess students with a "Not Developed" score in both oral and written communication on Qualls **Second Assess students who are Below Basic Qualls Early Inventory Observational Tool STAR Screening and progress monitoring DRA Development Reading Assessment DIBELS Dynamic Indicators of Basic Early Literary Skills NCSC National Center and State Collaborative ELPA 21-English Language Proficiency for the 21st Century